Page: 1 of 2

Election Summary Report

Douglas

Closed Primary

March 12, 2024

3/12/2024 7:22:45 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, Advance Voting, Absentee by Mail,

Precincts Reported: 0 of 25 (0.00%)

Provisional

Unofficial and Complete

Registered Voters: 5,687 of 98,686 (5.76%)

Ballots Cast: 5,687

AB by mail

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 25 (0.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Doug Burgum
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Perry Johnson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

David Stuckenberg
Donald J. Trump
iTotal Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti

0

Party Election Day

o O O O O O O O O O o o

Election Day

0

2,520

Early votiing

Absentee by

2

Advance Absentee by

Voting
4

0

8

30

381

N0 s O N

2,079
2,518

Mail
0

N MO O O O O O O O O

Advance Absentee by

Voting
0

Mail
0

Provisional
0

Provisional

O O O O O O O O O O O o

Provisional

Total
2,522 / 98,686

Total

30
381

N oo O™

2,081
2,520

Total

2.56%

0.16%
0.00%
0.32%
1.19%
15.12%
0.08%
0.00%
0.16%
0.32%
0.08%
82.58%



Page: 2 ol 2

President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)
DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 25 (0.00%)

Election Day Advance Voti. Absentee by

Times Cast 0 3,140 4
Candidate Party Election Day Advance  Absentee by
Voting Mail
loseph R. Biden, Jr. 0 2,962 4
Dean Phillips 0 70 0
Marianne Williamson 0 a8 0
Total Votes 0 3,120 4
Election Day Advance  Absentee by
Voting Mail
Unresolved Write-In 0 0: 0
County Commission 2 (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 6 (0.00%)

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by

Times Cast 0 1,516 1
Candidate Party Election Day Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail
Kelton L. Hill (Dem) 0 304 0
Whitney C. Kenner Jones 0 526 1
(Dem)
Henry "Beanee" Mitchell IV 0 140 0
(Dem)
Ruben Tiliman Jr. (Dem) 0 210 0
Melody E. Wilcox 0 247 0
Total Votes 0 1427 1
Election Day. Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail

Unresolved Write-In 0 " 0

Provisional
0

Provisional
0
0
0
0

Provisional

Provisional
0

Provisional

Provisional

Total
3,144 / 98,686

Total
2,966
70

88
3,124

Total

Total
1,517 / 24,088 |

Total

304

527

140

210
247
1,428

Total

1

3/12/2024 7:22:45 PM

3.19%%

94.94%
2.24%
2.82%

6.30%

21.29%

36.90%

9.80%

14.71%
17.30%



