

# Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Douglas

March 12, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, Advance Voting, Absentee by Mail, Provisional

Unofficial and Complete  
Early voting  
AB by mail

Precincts Reported: 0 of 25 (0.00%)

Registered Voters: 5,687 of 98,686 (5.76%)

Ballots Cast: 5,687

## President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 25 (0.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		0	2,520	2	0	2,522 / 98,686	2.56%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Ryan L. Binkley		0	4	0	0	4	0.16%
Doug Burgum		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Chris Christie		0	8	0	0	8	0.32%
Ron DeSantis		0	30	0	0	30	1.19%
Nikki Haley		0	381	0	0	381	15.12%
Asa Hutchinson		0	2	0	0	2	0.08%
Perry Johnson		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Vivek Ramaswamy		0	4	0	0	4	0.16%
Tim Scott		0	8	0	0	8	0.32%
David Stuckenberg		0	2	0	0	2	0.08%
Donald J. Trump		0	2,079	2	0	2,081	82.58%
Total Votes		0	2,518	2	0	2,520	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

## President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 25 (0.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		0	3,140	4	0	3,144 / 98,686	3.19%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr.		0	2,962	4	0	2,966	94.94%
Dean Phillips		0	70	0	0	70	2.24%
Marianne Williamson		0	88	0	0	88	2.82%
Total Votes		0	3,120	4	0	3,124	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

## County Commission 2 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 6 (0.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		0	1,516	1	0	1,517 / 24,088	6.30%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Kelton L. Hill (Dem)		0	304	0	0	304	21.29%
Whitney C. Kenner Jones (Dem)		0	526	1	0	527	36.90%
Henry "Beanee" Mitchell IV (Dem)		0	140	0	0	140	9.80%
Ruben Tillman Jr. (Dem)		0	210	0	0	210	14.71%
Melody E. Wilcox		0	247	0	0	247	17.30%
Total Votes		0	1,427	1	0	1,428	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	11	0	0	11	